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akc lar is the leading disposable medical device and electro medical device manufacturer 
in urkey  he company was founded in  hrough the years  akc lar brand has 
gained wide acceptance and has established a tradition of sustained reliability and 
customer satisfaction

As akc lar employees  together with our business partners  we serve our customers by 
manufacturing and supplying innovative  reliable and environment friendly medical devices  

e diligently value our brand and its benefit to society

61 YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE
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ur compassion for healthy life is leading us to focus on innovative thinking and new 
technologies in order to provide medical devices that make living easier  more affordable 
and effective

Mission

e believe in a world where everybody is taken care of  comfortable and happy  in sickness 
and in health

Vision

perates in manufacturing of disposable medical devices  electro medical e uipment  and 
distribution of medical devices from leading multinational brands  anufacturing facilities are 
in stanbul Esenyurt  whereas domestic sales and distribution is performed via regional sales 
branches in stanbul  Ankara  mir  amsun and Adana  akc lar ead uarters is in stanbul

Established in stanbul  this company conducts the global marketing and sales operations of 
medical devices  hrough its international dealer network  it offers sales and after sales services 
in more than  countries worldwide

GLOBAL
TIBBİ ÜRÜNLER SANAYİ VE TİCARET A.Ș.

Group Companies
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Our Manufacturing Facilities
ur manufacturing facilities are located in a closed area of  m2 constructed on a total 

area of 2  m2 in Esenyurt  stanbul  akc lar offers a wide range of medical products 
from sterile disposable devices to medical e uipment

he production of disposable medical devices is carried out in a total of 22  m  clean 
rooms  terili ation safety is ensured by keeping the biological load of the products under 
control in clean rooms  Ethylene o ide gas is used in sterili ation process  terili ation 
assurance is provided in accordance with   with high technology e uipment  

isposable medical products are packed in clean rooms in fully automatic packaging machines 
by using packaging materials that maintain their sterile condition during their shelf life

isposable device division includes in ection  e trusion  blow molding  assembly  packaging 
and sterili ation departments whereas electro medical e uipment manufacturing division 
includes metal shop  machining manufacturing  surface cleaning  dying  mechanical and 
electrical assembly departments  re shipment storage processes of our products are also 
performed in our factories  inished products are stored in airconditioned  m2 
warehouses with around the clock humidity temperature monitoring

aw material warehouses are temperature and humidity controlled areas meeting high 
industry standards  n house mould design and production capability add strength and 
fle ibility both in device design and development stages

m231.000
MANUFACTURING FACILITIES

Sales Network
ith a team of  people that work in the head uarters and  sales branches  akc lar 

owns the largest sales and distribution team in medical field in urkey  onsidering the 
significance of close relationship with users  it serves on 2  schedule with the target of 
continuous and optimum service

arketing team follows the developments in the world constantly  supports the re uired 
clinical trials  and supplies these to end users  and thus pioneers the introduction of new 
products into the urkish market

Global Market Network
akc lar e ports its medical devices to more than  countries all around the world

100EXPORT
COUNTRIES
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Quality

akc lar uality ystem complies with   E    and   has 
been certified by   and  E  akc lar products are E marked  

he company globali ed as a brand that is relied upon and cared by the world that cares 
about health

akc lar medical e uipment and disposable products are produced according to  
with latest technologies in modern production facilities established on 2  m2 land 
with  m2 closed area  iocompatible raw materials used in production are in 
conformity to  and   tandards  n house acceptance controls are also 
performed to meet the stringent demands of our uality system

Quality Policy

 nnovative thinking is our mandate  ur research and development along with focus   
 on competitiveness  we continuously develop ways of being more productive without  
 any negative impact on uality

 e fulfill all regulatory and normative re uirements e g edical evice irective and  
  E   tandard

 e guarantee compliance for our products as per international standards

 e make sure that each employee in the organi ation shares the same mission  vision  
 and strategy so that our corporate culture can only enhance our products and solution  
 for our customers

 he effectiveness of uality management systems is a top priority for our organisation  
 to meet customer and regulatory re uirements

 e provide the resources for improvement of activities by reviewing the effectiveness  
 of the available uality system and the uality targets which are created in line with   
 the uality policy  on a continuous basis

 e implement our uality system effectively in every phase of our processes to assure  
 complete customer satisfaction
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Turquality®

A ® is an ambitious pro ect associated with bringing urkey  and uality  
concepts together

he pro ect is initiated by the urkish overnment  inistry of Economy  urkish E porters  
Assembly  and stanbul e tile and Apparel E porters  Association  he initial 
legal framework was laid out publicly on anuary 2th  2

A ® is basically an accreditation system  which is designed not only for elevating 
the beneficiary companies to the level of international benchmarks  but also creating 
awareness on the internationally accepted values like uality and novelty that are actually 
carried by these brands

As a national brand building program  A ® s goal is to facilitate and support the 
success of urkish brands on international arena

o achieve these ambitious goals  A ® program will broaden its vision to the 
wider concept of uality in brand management  and emphasi e its support services 
component with the inclusion of highly customi ed strategic coaching and consulting

o support companies in their brand building efforts  A ® helps them to develop 
essential capabilities  competences  skills and resources necessary to fulfil such a comple  
commitment through both group and individual activities

akc lar brand has been accredited under A ® in 2
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R&D Activities
esearch  evelopment and reative hinking  are the milestones of the anticipated 

growth in the future  e have a solid &  infrastructure that follows the improving and 
changing world and industry  and develops new product designs to offer the best product in 
optimum uality and at the best price

R&  is the most significant element of company s mission and vision  and the primary unit 
that receives the largest amount of investment in akc lar

Along with the new product developments in disposable devices and electro medical 
e uipment  and strengthening and e pansion of operations within the company  all 
activities are incorporated under the R&  enter  structure  and cooperation with 
universities and technology transfer offices  as well as government institutes  such as 

A  are mainstream activities

ur multidisciplinary R&  team monitors the new trends  market user re uirements and 
technological developments

ur priority is to design and develop medical devices that are economically manufacturable 
with patient safety in mind
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Laboratory

Each stage of manufacturing is under the control of akc lar uality ontrol aboratory  
which employs speciali ed staff working in line with the  rules  and modern e uipment  

his laboratory is accredited by urkish Accreditation nstitution R A

ue to changing regulatory environment in healthcare industry both in urkey and the 
world  akc lar aboratory started to comply with all articles of  2  tandard in 
order to offer its know how to the use of other edical evice anufacturers  hemical 

est aboratory commenced its operation as of anuary 2

akc lar uality ontrol aboratory has been accredited to perform physical  chemical  
bio burden  sterility  stability  and E  residual testing  E uipped with state of the art 
technology and highly trained personnel
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14001IS
O

18001OH
SA
S

Social Responsibility and Environment

Adopting increased environmental awareness  and protection of environment as main 
principles  akc lar anagement established an Environmental anagement ystem in 
order to conform manufacturing and operation to the environmental policy and targets

akc lar ccupational ealth and afety  Environment anagement ystem has been 
designed and documented in conformity with the terms of  2  and 

A  2  tandards  ompliance of Environment anagement ystem with 
these standards is maintained while its efficiency is constantly enhanced

Social Associations
that we cooperate with
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Waste Treatment Facilities

n line with the sustainable development principle  akc lar constantly keeps environmental 
effects under control in order to leave a clean and healthy world to the ne t generations

akc lar is the the first medical device manufacturing company in urkey that has established 
an ethylene o ide treatment facility that operates through catalytic o idation for the sterili ation 
unit air emission  

hanks to its waste management activities that reduce waste production in its own source  
akc lar stores operational waste in its waste repositories that are specially designed for each 

waste stream  and disposes collected waste in conformity with regulations

hile maintaining its leader position in the urkish medical device industry  it is also the primary 
target of akc lar to be a leader in the matters of environment and occupational health and 
safety
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For single use
only!

ingle use medical devices have to comply with 2 EE  irective if hospitals clean  re package  and re sterili e these devices with the intention to re use on other patients  by definition the hospital 
becomes a medical device manufacturer  Re processed single use medical devices have to be labeled in conformity with relevant standards and also instructions for use have to be provided  ospitals 
neither are medical device manufacturers nor do they carry the responsibilities of manufacturers  herefore  hospital administration will be held responsible for any disease  in ury and or death of a 
patient  user  and or third party resulting directly and or which may result from re use of single use medical devices  urthermore  no hospital has the infrastructure and technologies to process medical 
devices in a cost effective manner

edical devices labeled as for single use only  are not designed to be dismantled for proper cleaning and therefore  it becomes impossible to re sterili e them  any process to prepare them for re use 
may compromise their integrity and or functionality  he processes used in preparing single use devices for re use have not been investigated for their effects on patients  users  and or third parties  or 
these and many other reasons  do not re use medical devices that have been labeled for single use only  and do not re process them for re use  ingle use medical devices are designed and 
manufactured for one use only
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DEHP-free
production

nplasticised  is hard and brittle at room temperature  A plasticiser  softener  is typically added to increase fle ilibility of the polymer  irtually all medical devices made from  utilise one plastici er  
E  t has been known for a long time that E  can leach out of  resulting in e posure to body tissues and fluids  he amount of E  that will leach out depends on temperature  the lipid 

content of the li uid and the duration of contact with the plastic

t has been known that according to in vivo and in vitro research studies  E  or its metabolites result in adverse effects in the liver  reproductive tract  kidneys  lungs  and heart  E  seems to pose a 
relatively low risk of hepatic cancer in humans  owever uncertainties about the relevance of the mechanism of action of E related carcinogenic effects in humans cannot be ruled out

As a result of these developments  scientific research that continues today and customer demand  medical device industry started looking for alternatives to E  E  has a significant market use 
e perience in place of traditional E  Also  E  has similar e traction values to E  in oil and he ane  lower in soapy water  ower volatility than E  he low temperature fle ibility of E  in 

 is e ual to that of E  All relevant studies show that E  is not genoto ic  has no effect on irritaation and sensiti ation  t is not absorbed from the  tract upon oral e posure where it is rapidly 
e creted  his constrast to the metabolite profile of the ortho phthalate E  which primarily undergoes hydrolysis to form the mono ester E  cientific ommittee Report 2  he report 
released in 2  also concludes the same results

 At doses where E   and  all altered se ual differentiation  E  was inactive
European Commision, 2002

E  is not genoto ic like its isomeric relative E  

As a result of all these  customer demands for the E free medical devises cannot be ignored  any manufacturers started to search for alternatives for E  as a plasticiser  Referring to the literature 
search  guidance documents and reports prepared by competitors  it can be easily seen that  E  is a well known and common plastici er  as an alternative to E  here is no evidence  showing any 
to ic effect in the literature  he literature findings show that the metabolites of E  are not to ic and it is not classified as a phthalate  so it can be concluded that this raw material does not carry any 
risk for pediatric and breast feding female patients    
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Anesthesia

Tracheal Tube Cuffed

Tracheal Tube Uncuffed

Reinforced Tracheal Tube Cuffed

Reinforced Tracheal Tube Uncuffed

RAE Tracheal Tube, Oral, Cuffed

RAE Tracheal Tube, Oral, Uncuffed

RAE Tracheal Tube, Nasal, Cuffed

RAE Tracheal Tube, Nasal, Uncuffed

Tracheal Tube Holder

Intubation Stylet

Guedel Airway

Tracheostomy Tube Cuffed

Tracheostomy Tube Uncuffed

B-Spiro 5000 Volumetric Exerciser

B-Spiro 2500 Volumetric Exerciser

B-Spiro Pediatric Volumetric Exerciser

B-Spiro Triball Flowmetric Exerciser

Pressure Monitoring Sets

Umbilical Catheter

Oxygen Catheter

Nasal Oxygen Cannula

Gas Sampling Lines

Tracheal Suctioning

Suction Catheter Beveled Tip

Suction Catheter Ideal Tip

Suction Catheter Ring Tip

Suction Catheter Coudé Tip

Suction Catheter w/Vakon Connector Ideal Tip

Suction Catheter w/Vakon II Connector Ideal Tip

Suction Catheter w/Vacuum Control Connector

Suction Catheter w/Kapkon Connector

Kapkon Connector

Meconium Aspiration Connector

Spigot I and II

Conical Connector

Trachea Suction Sets

OP Suctioning

Yankauer Suction Set w/Standard and Bulb Tip

Yankauer Suction Set w/20 Ch Tip

Yankauer Suction Set w/Sump Tip

Suction Set w/Poole Tip

Yankauer Suction Handle Standard and Bulb Tip

Yankauer Suction Handle 20 Ch Tip

Yankauer Suction Handle Sump Tip

Suction Set Poole Tip

Suction Connecting Tube w/Standard Connector

Suction Connecting Tube w/Standard and Kapkon Con.

Suction Connecting Tube w/Conical Connector

Suction Connecting Tube w/Cut-to-fit Connector

Suction Bag

Canister
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Drainage

B-Vak Wound Drainage System 400 ml

B-Vak Mini Wound Drainage System

Redon Drain

B-Vak Silicone Drainage Systems

B-Vak Silicone Drainage Reservoir

B-Vak Silicone Flat Drain

B-Vak Silicone Channeled Drain

T.U.R. / Arthroscopy Set

T.U.R. / Arthroscopy Set w/Manual Pressure Pump

Thoracic Catheter w/Trocar Standard Tip

Thoracic Catheter

BPDS-2000 Pleural Drainage System

BPDS-700 Pleural Drainage System

BTDS-2001 Thoracic Drainage System

BTDS-2002 Thoracic Drainage System

Gastroenterology

Feeding Tube

Nasogastric Catheter Levin

Rectal Tube

Urology

Urimeter 500 Plus Closed System

Urimeter 500

Nelaton Catheter

Tiemann Catheter

Other

External Drainage Set

Vaginal Speculum

Vaginal Speculum II

Umbilical Cord Clamp
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CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY
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76-77I.V. Cannula

Three Way Stopcock

Three Way Stopcock 1200 PSI

Manifold

Manifold Pressure

B-Flow Flow Regulator

B-Flow Flow Regulator w/I.V. Infusion Set

B-Flow Safety Flow Regulator

B-Flow Safety Flow Regulator w/I.V. Infusion Set

Instopper

Stopper

Combi Stopper Female/Male Cap

B-Safe Valve

B-Safe Vial Cap

B-Safe Spike

B-Safe Extension Line

B-Safe Extension Line Duo

B-Safe Extension Line Trio

B-Safe Extension Line w/”T” Connector

B-Safe I.V. Filter Set

Transfer Set

Extension Line 250 PSI

Extension Line Smallbore 250 PSI

Extension Line w/Three Way Stopcock

Extension Line w/”T” Connector and Slide Calmp

Pressure Line 600 PSI w/Slide Clamp

Pressure Line 800 PSI

Pressure Line 1200 PSI
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94-95

Extracorporeal Tubing Set

Quick Prime Set

Tubing PVC

Straight Connector

Y Connector

Tubing Connector 3/8” x 3/8”

Tubing Connector 3/8”x1/4”

Conical Connector

Cardioplegia Set

Vent Catheter

Ventricular Vent Catheters

Aortic Root Cannulae

Coronary Artery Perfusion Cannula

Cannulation Tourniquet Set

Vascular Tourniquet Set

Suction Wands

Cardioplegia Adapters

Coronary Artery Retraction Clip

Vessel Cannula

Surgical Braided Tape

Aortic Punch

Control Injector

Angiographic  Set 

B-Leuko Leukocyte Depletion Filter

PageProduct PageProductPageProduct PageProduct

INFUSION BLOOD TRANSFUSION
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Bedside filtration for one or two units of red cells

Bedside and laboratory type options

Bedside filter with air vent options

Clinically proven filter media technology 
(Non-woven polyester, excellent wettability 
feature, high biocompatibility)

No requirement for saline solution priming

Transparent polycarbonate housing

High efficiency leukocyte removal (Filtration 
performance < 2x105)

High red blood cell recovery rate (Erythrocyte 
recovery rate is greater than 90%)

Low priming volume

Filtration time; approximately 15 minutes for one 
unit red blood cell concentrate

Latex-free

B-Leuko
Leukocyte Depletion Filter

76

157 0010 1

157 0011 1

157 0012 1

157 0013 1

157 0014 1

157 0040 1

157 0041 1

Bedside, Without Air Vent, With Double Spikes

Bedside, With Air Vent and Double Spikes

Bedside, Without Air Vent, With Single Spike

Bedside, With Air Vent and Single Spike

Bedside, With Air Vent, Single Spike and Prefilter

Laboratory Type

Laboratory Type, With Prefilter

EtO Sterile

Ref

157 0010 1G

157 0011 1G

157 0012 1G

157 0013 1G

157 0014 1G

157 0040 1G

157 0041 1G

Gama Sterile B-Leuko

B-Leuko leukocyte depletion filter is 
intended for the leukocyte reduction of 
red blood cell concentrates and whole 
blood 

Erythrocyte Concentration, Gravitational Force**

Filtration loss** : 35 ml  -  RBC recovery** : > 90%  -  Filtration time** : 20 min
** Average of unit 1 + unit 2

SAG-M
10

20

2,57

1,38

0,29

0,28

369

374

338

332

62,9

66,5

Additive 
Solution

RBC Age 
(days)

Prefiltration 
(109/unit)

Post-fi ltration 
(105/unit)

Prefiltration 
Volume (ml)

Post-fi ltration 
Volume (ml)

HTC
%

Performance Summary*

1 Unit Whole Blood, Gravitational Force

Filtration loss: 25 ml  -  RBC recovery: > 90%  -  Filtration time: 6 min

2 - 4 4,04 0,54 600 575 42

Whole Blood Storage
(hours)

Prefiltration 
(109/unit)

Post-fi ltration 
(105/unit)

Prefiltration 
Volume (ml)

Post-fi ltration 
Volume (ml)

HTC
%

* Post-filtration WBC count was determined by flow cytometry. The blood was stored at 4°C and
   the filtration was performed at room temperature.  

Filter Design
Bedside is designed to provide

quick priming with upside down 
position.

Air Vented System
Air vent allows recovery of the 

remaining erythrocytes to be 
given to the patient.

Filter Housing
Durable polycarbonate body with 
superb flow dynamics

Transparent housing facilitates 
ease of use

Transparent housing for easy 
monitorization of priming and 
blood flow

Filtering material
Non-woven polyester

Excellent wettability feature

High biocompatibility

B L O O D  T R A N S F U S I O N



Bedside, With Air Vent and Double Spikes
Ref: 157 0011 1, 157 0011 1G

Bedside, With Air Vent and Single Spike
Ref: 157 0013 1, 157 0013 1G

Bedside, With Air Vent , Single Spike and Prefilter
Ref: 157 0014 1, 157 0014 1G

Bedside, Without Air Vent, With Single Spike
Ref: 157 0012 1, 157 0012 1G

Bedside, Without Air Vent, With Double Spikes
Ref: 157 0010 1, 157 0010 1G

Laboratory Type, With Prefilter
Ref: 157 0041 1, 157 0041 1G

Laboratory Type
Ref: 157 0040 1, 157 0040 1G

77

e, With Prefilter
7 0041 1G

ype
57 0040 1G

B L O O D  T R A N S F U S I O N
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www.bicakci lar .com

:
   iTower Bomonti, Merkez Mah.
      Akar Cad. No:3, Kat:15, i li
         343 1 stanbul, Turkey
            T: +90 (212) 210 85 85
               F: +90 (212) 210 85 80
                  E: export@bicakcilar.com

Touching Lives One Device at a Time

:
   smangazi Mah. Gazi Cad.
      No:21, Esenyurt
         34522 stanbul, Turkey
            T: +90 (212) 689 02 20
               F: +90 (212) 689 02 29
                  E: factory@bicakcilar.com

/bicakcilartibbi

www.bicakcilar.com

/bicakcilartibbicihazlar

/b akc lar-t bbi-cihazlar

/bicakcilartibbi


